
 
 

RESULTADOS 
 

 
          
  U20-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024   Viento: +0.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       7 Reinoso Juan Pablo                       9 /3 /2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      11.26         
 02       3 Rossetto Lorenzo                         9 /3 /2005    AVACO   COR     ARG      11.32         
 03       2 Sacchetti Matias Uriel                   22/2 /2007    AASCB   COR     ARG      11.58         
 04       4 Martinez Andrés Enrique                  15/7 /2007    AASJ    COR     ARG      11.64         
 05       5 Rossetto Benjamín Alberto                8 /12/2008    AVACO   COR     ARG      12.19         
 06       6 Pirles Emilio Fabian                     19/7 /2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      12.79         
 07       8 Montarzino Facundo                       24/9 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      13.04         
 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024   Viento: -0.5 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Pérez Güercio Diego                      28/11/2006    AACCC   COR     ARG      23.02         
 02       4 Martinez Andrés Enrique                  15/7 /2007    AASJ    COR     ARG      24.59         
 99       3 La Malfa Luca                            4 /11/2005    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Reinoso Juan Pablo                       9 /3 /2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      0.55.28       
 02       7 Sacchetti Matias Uriel                   22/2 /2007    AASCB   COR     ARG      0.56.89       
 03       5 Escobedo Guerra Valentin                 6 /11/2007    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.00.78       
 04       6 Pirles Emilio Fabian                     19/7 /2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      1.01.00       
 99       4 La Malfa Luca                            4 /11/2005    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico   : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Ledezma Agustin Emiliano                 18/6 /2006    AADV    COR     ARG      2.00.47       
 02       5 López Romero Joel                        9 /7 /2007    AASC    COR     ARG      2.20.66       
 99       4 Rodríguez Joaquín Benjamín               17/5 /2007    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Zufiaurre Francisco                      12/6 /2006    AACCC   COR     ARG      4.12.29       
 02         Oliva Alexis David                       19/12/2006    AASCB   COR     ARG      4.13.96       
 03         Ledezma Agustin Emiliano                 18/6 /2006    AADV    COR     ARG      4.20.40       
 04         Alaniz Ledesma Esteban Nicolas           10/6 /2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      4.23.09       
 05         Gonzalez Eduardo Javier                  29/11/2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      4.34.70       
 06         Moleker Martin                           6 /7 /2006    AASCB   COR     ARG      4.36.19       
 07         Bringas Ignacio Nahuel                   14/10/2008    AASCB   COR     ARG      4.59.15       
 08         Cari Tarcaya Julian Aaron                9 /6 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      5.08.71       
 09         López Romero Joel                        9 /7 /2007    AASC    COR     ARG      5.13.20       
 
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     5000 Electronico   : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Zufiaurre Francisco                      12/6 /2006    AACCC   COR     ARG      15.50.08      
 02         Moleker Martin                           6 /7 /2006    AASCB   COR     ARG      16.04.87      
 03         Alaniz Ledesma Esteban Nicolas           10/6 /2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      16.14.21      
 04         Moreno Leandro                           17/9 /2005    AASC    COR     ARG      16.14.25      
 05         Gonzalez Eduardo Javier                  29/11/2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      16.46.36      
 06         Bringas Ignacio Nahuel                   14/10/2008    AASCB   COR     ARG      19.21.15      
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     110 C/V Electronico 0.99 Mts  : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024   Viento: -0.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Rossetto Lorenzo                         9 /3 /2005    AVACO   COR     ARG      14.39         
 02       3 Pérez Güercio Diego                      28/11/2006    AACCC   COR     ARG      14.47         
 03       6 Villarino Ramiro Juan                    27/7 /2007    AASC    COR     ARG      14.94         
 04       4 Rossetto Benjamín Alberto                8 /12/2008    AVACO   COR     ARG      16.76         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Servando Correa                          3 /11/2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      0.59.57       
 02       3 Garriga Juan Ignacio                     4 /1 /2005    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.04.86       
 03       5 Carranza Benjamin                        4 /7 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG      1.11.26       
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     3000 C/Obst Electronico 0.914 Mts  : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cari Tarcaya Julian Aaron                9 /6 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      12.43.25      
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Rossetto Lorenzo                         9 /3 /2005    AVACO   COR     ARG      1.75          
 02         Correa Jeronimo                          5 /7 /2006    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.65          
 03         Rossetto Benjamín Alberto                8 /12/2008    AVACO   COR     ARG      1.65          
 04         Fornasari Tomas                          28/4 /2005    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.65          
 05         Cabral Nicolás                           24/3 /2005    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.50          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Villarino Ramiro Juan                    27/7 /2007    AASC    COR     ARG      6.24        +0.1   
 02         Fornasari Tomas                          28/4 /2005    AACCC   COR     ARG      4.93        -0.2   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Triple    : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Correa Jeronimo                          5 /7 /2006    AACCC   COR     ARG      13.14       +1.4   
 02         Montarzino Facundo                       24/9 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      10.25       +1.5   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Carballo Echandi                         1 /10/2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      4.00          
 02         Cabral Nicolás                           24/3 /2005    AACCC   COR     ARG      3.50          
 03         Doppler Francisco                        31/3 /2007    AACCC   COR     ARG      3.00          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  6.000 Kgs  : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Arce Benjamín                            10/5 /2006    AASJ    COR     ARG      12.87         
 02         Lucero Lucas                             11/10/2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      12.13         
 03         Lucentini, Emanuel                       28/8 /2006    AADV    COR     ARG      12.10         
 04         Dellacceca Federico                      12/7 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG      11.08         
 05         Julia Francisco                          12/3 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      09.95         
 06         Garcia Mateo                             6 /10/2008    AASC    COR     ARG      08.33         
 07         Baudino Jonathan Nazareth                21/9 /2005    AVACO   COR     ARG      07.71         
 
  6.000 Kgs 



 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  1.750 Kgs  : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Lucentini, Emanuel                       28/8 /2006    AADV    COR     ARG      36.85         
 02         Lucero Lucas                             11/10/2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      36.25         
 03         Arce Benjamín                            10/5 /2006    AASJ    COR     ARG      35.13         
 04         Julia Francisco                          12/3 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      30.09         
 05         Dellacceca Federico                      12/7 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG      29.99         
 06         Garcia Mateo                             6 /10/2008    AASC    COR     ARG      21.36         
 07         Baudino Jonathan Nazareth                21/9 /2005    AVACO   COR     ARG      21.11         
 99         Doppler Francisco                        31/3 /2007    AACCC   COR     ARG                  NM  
 
  1.750 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Arce Benjamín                            10/5 /2006    AASJ    COR     ARG      45.55         
 02         Montarzino Facundo                       24/9 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      26.34         
 99         Rodríguez Joaquín Benjamín               17/5 /2007    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
  0.800 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  6.000 Kgs  : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Julia Francisco                          12/3 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      39.09         
 02         Baudino Jonathan Nazareth                21/9 /2005    AVACO   COR     ARG      19.66         
 
  6.000 Kgs 
 
 
 
  U20-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 Mojica Victoria                          29/5 /2006    AACCC   COR     ARG      12.51         
 02       5 Coscia Delfina                           27/4 /2006    AASC    COR     ARG      12.96         
 03       2 Tejeda Micaela Ayelen                    2 /2 /2007    AASCB   COR     ARG      13.18         
 04       3 Torroija Matilda                         23/12/2007    AACCC   COR     ARG      13.39         
 05       7 Parolin Bergese Lourdes                  23/5 /2008    AVACO   COR     ARG      14.39         
 99       4 Cogno Azulilem                           30/10/2007    AASCB   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024   Viento: -2.7 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 Coscia Delfina                           27/4 /2006    AASC    COR     ARG      27.29         
 02       3 Parolin Bergese Lourdes                  23/5 /2008    AVACO   COR     ARG      29.88         
 99       2 Von Martini Sofia                        28/4 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG                  DNS  
 99       4 Abad Maria Paz                           19/8 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG                  DNS  
 99       5 Petty Katherin                           16/11/2008    AASC    COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Tejeda Micaela Ayelen                    2 /2 /2007    AASCB   COR     ARG      1.01.19       
 02       3 Sirena Werenitzky, Sofia Athina          18/12/2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.03.82       
 99       2 Coscia Delfina                           27/4 /2006    AASC    COR     ARG                  DNS  
 99       4 Von Martini Sofia                        28/4 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG                  DNS  
 99       6 Cogno Azulilem                           30/10/2007    AASCB   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico   : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         De Benitez Angelica                      20/4 /2005    AADV    COR     ARG      2.33.98       
 02         Abad Maria Paz                           19/8 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG      2.50.62      
  
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Carranza Priscila Ayelen                 23/2 /2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      5.10.15       
 02         Carranza Brisa Natalí                    23/2 /2005    AASCB   COR     ARG      5.12.11       
 03         Bringas Alma Yamila                      14/10/2008    AASCB   COR     ARG      5.28.18       
 04         Buffa Juliana                            23/6 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      6.12.69       
 99         De Benitez Angelica                      20/4 /2005    AADV    COR     ARG                  DNF  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     5000 Electronico   : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Sanchez Sofia                            10/5 /2008    AASCB   COR     ARG      20.04.70      
 02         Bringas Alma Yamila                      14/10/2008    AASCB   COR     ARG      20.30.43      
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Mojica Victoria                          29/5 /2006    AACCC   COR     ARG      14.75         
 02       5 Viale Agustina Jazmin                    11/11/2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      17.73       -  
 03       4 Acosta Luisina Alba                      7 /9 /2006    AVACO   COR     ARG      18.80       -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Peralta Fili Morena                      21/7 /2005    AASC    COR     ARG      1.13.41       
 02       3 Abad Maria Paz                           19/8 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG      1.16.57       
 03       5 Peralta Fili Juana                       8 /7 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG      1.21.61       
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     3000 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts  : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Buffa Juliana                            23/6 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      14.25.38      
 99         De La Colina Camila                      4 /7 /2005    AASC    COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Viale Agustina Jazmin                    11/11/2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.55          
 02         Urinovsky Justina                        10/11/2005    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.50          
 03         Fanara Constanza                         26/3 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.45          
 04         Petty Katherin                           16/11/2008    AASC    COR     ARG      1.35          
 05         Correa Juana                             23/4 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      1.30          
 99         Azzolini Carolina                        1 /2 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Viale Agustina Jazmin                    11/11/2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      5.01        +1.3   
 02         Sirena Werenitzky, Sofia Athina          18/12/2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      4.97        +1.6   
 03         Von Martini Sofia                        28/4 /2008    AASC    COR     ARG      4.68        +1.5   
 04         Torroija Matilda                         23/12/2007    AACCC   COR     ARG      4.59        +1.7   
 05         Acosta Luisina Alba                      7 /9 /2006    AVACO   COR     ARG      4.48        +2.0   
 06         Petty Katherin                           16/11/2008    AASC    COR     ARG      4.27        +1.8   
 07         Urinovsky Justina                        10/11/2005    AACCC   COR     ARG      4.25        +2.2   
 08         Correa Juana                             23/4 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      4.22        +1.9   
 09         Parolin Bergese Lourdes                  23/5 /2008    AVACO   COR     ARG      4..03       +1.9   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Triple    : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Rodriguez Trettel Sofia                  4 /2 /2007    AACCC   COR     ARG      09.80       +1.2   
 99         Azzolini Carolina                        1 /2 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Viale Agustina Jazmin                    11/11/2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      2.60          
 
 



 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Merlo Arianna Tais                       20/7 /2007    AASJ    COR     ARG      08.82         
 02         Rodriguez Trettel Sofia                  4 /2 /2007    AACCC   COR     ARG      07.92         
 03         Vizgarra Rocio Ayelen                    13/3 /2006    AASJ    COR     ARG      06.95         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Merlo Arianna Tais                       20/7 /2007    AASJ    COR     ARG      29.37         
 02         Rodriguez Trettel Sofia                  4 /2 /2007    AACCC   COR     ARG      26.72         
 03         Vizgarra Rocio Ayelen                    13/3 /2006    AASJ    COR     ARG      20.86         
 99         Baratella Franca                         24/11/2006    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
  1.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Fanara Constanza                         26/3 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      23.57         
 99         Baratella Franca                         24/11/2006    AACCC   COR     ARG                  DNS  
 
  0.600 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Rodriguez Trettel Sofia                  4 /2 /2007    AACCC   COR     ARG      40.00         
 02         Merlo Arianna Tais                       20/7 /2007    AASJ    COR     ARG      39.70         
 03         Vizgarra Rocio Ayelen                    13/3 /2006    AASJ    COR     ARG      25.96         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Marcha 5 Km Electronico   : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 11/05/2024 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Leon  Morena Mikaela                     17/6 /2008    AACCC   COR     ARG      30.13.15      
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  
 
                                   M:  73 
 
                                   F:  64 
 
 


